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201903190000
87380

03/19/2019
10:34:16

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170522000
177440

202201140000
17970

01/14/2022
01:32:10

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210603000
271840

202201140000
17980

01/14/2022
01:32:11

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20211108000
540200

202204010001
33030

04/01/2022
10:09:11

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210809000
385950

202206070002
27540

06/07/2022
09:03:41

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220331000
130510

201912180004
68350

12/18/2019
09:42:45

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190415000
121530

202106170002
96380

06/17/2021
12:31:36

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20201215000
574640

202106170002
96370

06/17/2021
12:31:35

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190627000
229000

202106170002
96390

06/17/2021
12:31:37

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190617000
213080

202204010001
33040

04/01/2022
10:09:12

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20210928000
471680

202204010001
33050

04/01/2022
10:09:13

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20211004000
483010

201602080000
40150

02/08/2016
02:00:46

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20151001000
344380

201610170003
80860

10/17/2016
01:44:58

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160527000
183280

201803190000
88780

03/19/2018
08:59:16

PERRYMAN B
P

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180122000
021920


