Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= PERRYMAN B P;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201903190000 87380	03/19/2019 10:34:16	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170522000 177440	
202201140000 17970	01/14/2022 01:32:10	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210603000 271840	
202201140000 17980	01/14/2022 01:32:11	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20211108000 540200	
202204010001 33030	04/01/2022 10:09:11	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210809000 385950	
202206070002 27540	06/07/2022 09:03:41	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220331000 130510	
201912180004 68350	12/18/2019 09:42:45	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190415000 121530	
202106170002 96380	06/17/2021 12:31:36	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20201215000 574640	
202106170002 96370	06/17/2021 12:31:35	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190627000 229000	
202106170002 96390	06/17/2021 12:31:37	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190617000 213080	
202204010001 33040	04/01/2022 10:09:12	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20210928000 471680	
202204010001 33050	04/01/2022 10:09:13	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20211004000 483010	
201602080000 40150	02/08/2016 02:00:46	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20151001000 344380	
201610170003 80860	10/17/2016 01:44:58	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160527000 183280	
201803190000 88780	03/19/2018 08:59:16	PERRYMAN B P	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180122000 021920	